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Black Ultima 215 Driving Light 
Bonus Pack 
71740BKNARPROMO

ONLY

$1050

ONLY

$93

Optimax LED Rotating 
Beacon Magnetic Mount
85668ANAR

ONLY

$69

Optimax LED Rotating Beacon 
Flange Mount
85660ANAR 

2 ULTIMA LIGHTS 
PLUS BONUS 
71400 LED 
Bluetooth Speaker

2 ULTIMA LIGHTS 
PLUS BONUS 
71400 LED
Bluetooth Speaker

Satin Ultima 215 Driving 
Light Bonus Pack
71740SNARPROMO

ONLY

$91
Handheld LED Inspection Light 
71322NAR

▶ Durable
▶ Versatile
▶ 3 Output Modes
▶ Intelligent Battery Status 
▶ Rechargeable

Input Voltage Range
Current Draw
LEDs
IP Rating
Operating Temperature

▶10-33v
▶1a At 12v
▶ IP67
▶ -30° To 60°
▶ 6 X 5w High Power LEDs

* LED technology

* Vibration resistant

* Diecast aluminium base

* virtually unbreakable lens

The new See Ezy Rechargeable LED Inspection Light 
takes the popular Narva workshop light to a whole new 
level. With up to 16 hours continuous runtime, an effec-
tive output of 500 or 1000 effective lumens, and IP65 
and IK07 rated, the new See Ezy Inspection lamp is 
long lasting, powerful and virtually indestructible!

LIGHT IT UP WITH NARVA!

Engineered to be brighter and bolder, the MK2 range of Ultima LED High Powered Driving Lights produce 
a mind-blowing 30% more light with a 20% longer beam than the first generation.

Each



Available from your participating Western Star Dealer.  Prices include GST and are valid from 1st May to 
31st May 2022.  Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice and do not include freight.  
Images are for illustration purposes only - actual products may differ from shown.  To find your closest 
dealer, or to purchase online, visit: westernstarshop.com.au  
Penske Australia reserves the right to correct printing errors.
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M85013
M85323
M85902
M85918
M85053
M85003

Brake Pads

Shock Absorbers 

Hendrickson HAS

Hensdrickson Intraax-HT

Kenworth Airglide 10.5"

Freightliner Steer

Western Star Steer

York Trailer 

ONLY

$136

Steer
MER614836 
Drive
MER614973 
Trailer
MER614743

Temper-Loc Nuts

$94

$75

$95

$98

$94

$99

FROM

$75

$54

$66

$60

Airglide Height Control Valve 
R309624

Features and Benefits
• Heat-treated nut face, for superior strength
• Fingertip control retainer ring, for ease
   of placement and positioning
• EasyView® verification of positive locking

BPW Knorr SK 7000/SB4309
MDP3171K  
BPW Knorr SB7000
MDP3087K 
BPW Knorr SB6000
MDP3095K  
BPW TSB4309
MDP3228K

BPW 430mm 285PCD
MBR5803
BPW Knorr SB6000
MBR5113

$124

$124

$124

$160

$198

$253

FROM

$124

Rotors



Monthly Parts Offers - May 2022

Aftersales

Headlight lens RH
81.25110.0084
Headlight lens LH
81.25110.0083

$234

$170

Each

Each

Headlight lens  LH
81.25110.0080 
Headlight lens RH 
81.25110.0081

TGS/TGX Forward Lighting 

Auxilliary Fog light LH
81.25101.6797
Auxilliary Fog light RH
81.25101.6798

$462
Each

TGX Headlight LH
81.25101.6753 
TGX Headlight RH
81.25101.6754

$990
Each

Headlight Protector Pair
31.25101.0003 $94

$55Fog Light Protector Pair
31.25101.0004

Cab Mount 07-21

Bumper Mount 07-21

▶ Based on state of the art technology ▶ World class parts distribution ▶ 2-Year unlimited km warranty ▶ 



Available from your participating MAN Dealer.  Prices include GST and are valid from 1st May- 31st May 
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Suzi Coil 
Various Models
81.96340.0902

$143

Grey Dash Mat
Various Models
WMDMGRY2 $120

Height Control Valve
81.25937.0040 

$330

Front stabiliser type to 04/17
81.43702.6155
Rear HY/HDY low design
81.43702.6150
Front 4x4
85.43701.6021
Rear 4x4
85.43701.6022

$539

$715

$394

$394

TGA/TGS/TGX Shock Absorbers 

Air Bellow
F2000/TGA/M/S/X
81.43600.6067 $473



EURO TRUCK 
& BUS PARTS 

  MAY 2022 PARTS SPECIALS

Versus Mirrors

Volvo 
FH/FM RH

Volvo 
FH/FM LH

VMEH670260RHVMEH670260LH

$225$225

Knorr Bremse Brakes

Brake Pad Set  
BPW, DAF, Mercedes, ScaniaK046771K50

$299
K000683

$69
Wear indicator Kit

900CCA 1300CCA850CCA

RDP5911 RDP5921 RDP5931RDP3884

RDP Atomic Batteries

$335 $380 $475$205

• Reliable engine starting capability
• Battery dimensions correct to OEM
• Maintenance free with a durable fully sealed construction

• Industry leading up to 2 year warranty for sealed highway applications

Genuine

• Electric
• Heated
• 670 x 260mm



Available from your participating Penske Dealer.  Prices include GST and are valid from 1st May - 31st May 2022.  
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Quality OEM and Aftermarket parts from the brands you trust

SOLUTIONS
MADE IN GERMANY

Cab Shocks 

$85

$55 $60$69

$85

Air Bellows 

35879FBG

20882FBG 20897FBG20896FBG

20185FBG

Benz Scania Bus

$420

$480

35034FBG

40062FBG

DAF,Benz

Volvo 

Clutch Servos

$85 $120$65
11865FBG 38131FBG26190FBG

Volvo VolvoBenz

Clutch Master Cylinders

$115
44719FBG

Volvo FH/FM

$220
35437FBG

Iveco

$220
26661FBG

Volvo

$109
37908FEB


